20
其他資訊
 4K 智慧互聯網顯示器規格
4K 智慧互聯網顯示器規格產品
型號
面板規格
螢幕尺寸
解析度

1 2
1 2
Equipment name                     Type designation (Type)
 Unit
Restricted substances and its chemical symbols
Lead
(Pb)
Mercury
(Hg)
Cadmium Hexavalent
chromium
+6
Polybrominated
biphenyls (PBB)
Polybrominated
diphenyl ethers
(PBDE)
. . t% . t%
Note 1 “Exceeding 0.1 wt %” and “exceeding 0.01 wt %” indicate that the percentage content of the restricted
substance exceeds the reference percentage value of presence condition.
Note 2 indicates that the percentage content of the restricted substance does not exceed the percentage of
reference value of presence.
Note 3 The “ ” indicates that the restricted substance corresponds to the exemption.
)
55P8K/65P8K/75P8K/85P8K
1.  4K智慧互聯網顯示器操作手冊
2.  遙控器，電池
3.  電源線
4.  4K智慧互聯網顯示器
6.  底座
包裝內容：
本產品包裝包含下列項目：
7.  底座螺絲
5.  保修卡
8.  墊片（55）
J0101-002717